Residential rental For Rent

879 Sqft - 500 Harbor Dr, San Diego, California
92101

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential rental
For Rent
240010665
$3,600

1

1

879 Sqft

1994

us

California

San Diego

San Diego
92101

Harbor Dr

500

W118° 49' 59.2"

N32° 42' 39.4"

Features

J

Parking




Agent [nfo

Evan Himfar
4 858212 0959
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